Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**

Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail

$39,424.99
17.73%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online

S 447,662.88 $38,240,273.05
S 441,399.84 $38,240,273.05

$3,665,745.26
11.36%

August 2025

$38,687,935.93
$38,681,672.89
$3,705,170.25
11.40%

Top 10 Sports by

Total Wagers

Retail

WAGERS
Online

Retail

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Online

Baseball
Basketball
Tennis
Football - Pro American
Soccer
Table Tennis
NCAA Football
Golf
MMA
eSports
Parlays/Combinations
Other
Total

$942,578.73
$276,717.47
$50,095.15
$424,681.26
$63,882.80
$1,229.08
$206,615.51
$5,594.39
$23,842.40
$70.00
$500,986.96
$27,920.18
$2,524,213.93

$102,182,546.56
$51,547,540.40
$37,843,559.21
$28,581,991.60
$28,233,595.46
$23,909,311.05
$20,330,057.84
$7,227,553.22
$4,023,198.03
$949,373.56
$98,503,165.46
$11,370,743.61
$414,702,636.00

$103,125,125.29
$51,824,257.87
$37,893,654.36
$29,006,672.86
$28,297,478.26
$23,910,540.13
$20,536,673.35
$7,233,147.61
$4,047,040.43
$949,443.56
$99,004,152.42
$11,398,663.79
$417,226,849.93

$938,235.23
$286,578.81
$52,084.18
$220,860.38
$54,650.23
$2,084.55
$166,672.61
$5,512.47
$16,075.05
$0.00
$295,518.89
$38,278.65
$2,076,551.05

$94,007,311.11
$48,199,901.06
$34,343,530.05
$24,640,743.38
$25,771,373.04
$22,100,966.51
$17,081,085.96
$7,228,526.51
$3,464,431.59
$947,619.00
$79,015,333.44
$10,803,539.61
$367,604,361.26

$94,945,546.34
$48,486,479.87
$34,395,614.23
$24,861,603.76
$25,826,023.27
$22,103,051.06
$17,247,758.57
$7,234,038.98
$3,480,506.64
$947,619.00
$79,310,852.33
$10,841,818.26
$369,680,912.31

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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