## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

August 2025

Statewide Summary	Retail		Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$	447,662.88	\$ 38,240,273.05	\$38,687,935.93	
Total NSBP**	\$	441,399.84	\$ 38,240,273.05	\$38,681,672.89	
Total Taxes		\$39,424.99	\$3,665,745.26	\$3,705,170.25	
Total Win Percentage		17.73%	11.36%	11.40%	

Top 10 Sports by		WAGERS		PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS			
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total	
Baseball	\$942,578.73	\$102,182,546.56	\$103,125,125.29	\$938,235.23	\$94,007,311.11	\$94,945,546.34	
Basketball	\$276,717.47	\$51,547,540.40	\$51,824,257.87	\$286,578.81	\$48,199,901.06	\$48,486,479.87	
Tennis	\$50,095.15	\$37,843,559.21	\$37,893,654.36	\$52,084.18	\$34,343,530.05	\$34,395,614.23	
Football - Pro American	\$424,681.26	\$28,581,991.60	\$29,006,672.86	\$220,860.38	\$24,640,743.38	\$24,861,603.76	
Soccer	\$63,882.80	\$28,233,595.46	\$28,297,478.26	\$54,650.23	\$25,771,373.04	\$25,826,023.27	
Table Tennis	\$1,229.08	\$23,909,311.05	\$23,910,540.13	\$2,084.55	\$22,100,966.51	\$22,103,051.06	
NCAA Football	\$206,615.51	\$20,330,057.84	\$20,536,673.35	\$166,672.61	\$17,081,085.96	\$17,247,758.57	
Golf	\$5,594.39	\$7,227,553.22	\$7,233,147.61	\$5,512.47	\$7,228,526.51	\$7,234,038.98	
MMA	\$23,842.40	\$4,023,198.03	\$4,047,040.43	\$16,075.05	\$3,464,431.59	\$3,480,506.64	
eSports	\$70.00	\$949,373.56	\$949,443.56	\$0.00	\$947,619.00	\$947,619.00	
Parlays/Combinations	\$500,986.96	\$98,503,165.46	\$99,004,152.42	\$295,518.89	\$79,015,333.44	\$79,310,852.33	
Other	\$27,920.18	\$11,370,743.61	\$11,398,663.79	\$38,278.65	\$10,803,539.61	\$10,841,818.26	
Total	\$2,524,213.93	\$414,702,636.00	\$417,226,849.93	\$2,076,551.05	\$367,604,361.26	\$369,680,912.31	

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds



